1
2020.04
Part MULTI-CIRCUIT Ejectors
Air operated blow-off Solenoid operated blow-off
Equipped with AVAC Monitoring System (AMS)
Equipped with Vacuum holding valves
MULTI Supply valves

MULTI-CIRCUIT Ejectors
1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 M S B C
Ordering key
Code Primary
nozzle(s) Ø mm
010 0,50
020 0,70
030 0,85
Code No of circuits
14 4
15 5
16 6
18 8
Code Performance
Air operated blow-off
M Solenoid operated blow-off
S AVAC Monitoring System (AMS)
B Equipped with vacuum holding valves
C Supply valve normally closed NC
O Supply valve normally open NO
Example
MULTI-CICUIT Ejector with ordering key 110 010 14 MSBC is equipped with:
Bas:
010 = Primary nozzles Ø0,5 mm
14 = 4 circuits
M = Solenoid operated blow-off
S =  AVAC Monitoring System AMS
B = Equipped with vacuum holding valves
C = Supply valve, NC
The ejector is delivered without fittings and silencers
4